
SHOPPERS BUS TUESDAY & THURSDAY

Service No 108

Torvean Park & Ride 10:10

Maples via A8082(on hill after Tesco rndbt) 10:14

Holm Dell Drive 10:18

Culduthel Mains Road (Culduthel Mains Gdns) 10:20

Slackbuie Brae (Slackbuie Pk Mews) 10:23

Stevenson road 10:27

Miller Street (Miller Gdns) 10:28

Boswell Road 10:30

Inshes Road-Matalan bus stop 10:33

Raigmore Hospital 10:36

Tesco Inshes Bus Stop 10:39

UHI Mains Campus 10:42

Tesco Retail Park 10:47

Service No 108

Tesco Retail Park 12:20

UHI Mains Campus 12:25

Tesco Inshes Bus Stop 12:28

Raigmore Hospital 12:32

Inshes Road-Matalan bus stop 12:35

Boswell Road 12:38

Miller Street (Miller Gdns) 12:41

Stevenson road 12:43

Slackbuie Brae (Slackbuie Pk Mews) 12:47

Culduthel Mains Road (Culduthel Mains Gdns) 12:50

Holm Dell Drive 12:52

Maples via A8082(on hill after Tesco rndbt) 12:56

Torvean Park & Ride 13:01


